Product Features:
Product Specifications:
•  Supported Windows XP embedded
•  High brightness 480 x 640 LED display
•  High transmission Resistive touch
•  2 megapixel digital camera with LED auxiliary backlight
•  Embedded with Micro SD card slot
•  Designed for IP65 Dust & Water Protection

Battery Mark Ver. 4.0.1 7hrs 10mins
Adapter 100-240V, 50-60Hz, 12VDC
Order Information:
Model Name Config
R05I98M-RTD1 Default, no options added
R05I98M-RTD1/RF With RFID Reader
R05I98M-RTD1/BR With Barcode Reader
R05I98M-RTD1/3G With 3G
R05I98M-RTD1/3R With 3G + RFID Reader
R05I98M-RTD1/3B With 3G + Barcode Reader
Default Quick Start Guide (Paper)
User Manual & Recovery CD
Hand Strap
100-240V, 50-60Hz, 12VDC Adapter
Touch Pen
Optional Items Vehicle docking station
Carry bag
Car power charger
Portable Printer
Rugged Solutionwww.winmate.com.tw
Rugged Handheld Device 5.7"
Model Name : R05I98H-RTD1
G570Z
Standard Barcode Reader UHF-RFID Reader
Rugged Solutionwww.winmate.com.tw
Dimensions :